



BILL TO: AXLE LOGISTICS LLC 835 N CENTRAL STREET KNOXVILLE, TN 37917 INVOICE DATE: 01/21/2025 INVOICE #: R73774 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 02/21/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
01/20/2025		1525 S 2nd St, Pekin, IL 61554 - 1840 Robertson Loop, Clarkesville, GA 30523			
		Freight Income	1	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00

TOTAL	
\$2,400.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



Rate Confirmation Agreement

Lumper WILL NOT be paid without preapproval.

No double brokering allowed

Double brokering without prior written authorization will result in forfeiture of payment by Axle to Carrier. Carrier agrees that it has or will implement tracking technology from pickup to delivery to fit shipper's criteria. ** Carrier's dispatch team agrees to contact <u>Axle's offices</u> upon discovery of any overages, shortages, or damaged product to report discrepancy before leaving the customer's premises.**

Axle requests that Carrier name "Axle Logistics, LLC" as an ADDITIONAL INSURED on Carrier's Auto Liability policy

Payment of undisputed freight charges requires:

- · Current Certificates of insurance (auto liability, cargo, and worker's comp).
- Carrier authority, signed Axle Logistics Broker-Carrier Agreement, W-9 information, signed Axle Logistics load confirmation, signed BOL and carrier invoice.
- Documents must be submitted to:
- o Email to: invoices@axlelogistics.com
- ö Fax to: 866-534-6005
- Mail to: Axle Logistics, LLC 835 N Central St, Knoxville, TN 37917

This Rate Confirmation is deemed accepted by Carrier unless it is rejected within 4 hours of receipt. Notwithstanding the foregoing, receipt of shipment by Carrier constitutes acceptance of and agreement to the terms of this Rate Confirmation. Any communications regarding this load must be addressed to Axle Logistics' offices and not to its customer. All charges are included in this Rate Confirmation. No additional charges or fees will be paid.

Detention will be paid ONLY if Axle Logistics is notified ONE HOUR PRIOR to detention occurring and times are clearly marked on

BOL's. Axle Logistics Detention Rate: \$30.00 an hour after 2 hours MAX 5 hours to be paid. Detention will not be paid if late/missed appointment occurs. Axle Logistics will not pay detention or layover fees for weather related delays.

To the extent a customer maintains the right to and does impose late fees for missed/late pickups/deliveries, such fines are the responsibility of Carrier. Carrier agrees to the attached requirements from the shipper, if any. If there is any discrepancy between the bill of lading and/or any shipping instructions and the cargo actually tendered (especially for temperature controlled cargo), Carrier shall instruct its driver to contact Axle's offices for further instruction from the shipper. Notwithstanding the foregoing, Carrier agrees that it has the ultimate responsibility to safely and securely load all freight in accordance with all applicable law.

<u>Fuel Advance Option</u>: Fuel Advances will only be issued to the contact information for Carrier listed with the FMCSA and Carrier must have elected that it allows fuel advances. Carriers are eligible for 40% of agreed upon rate and no more than \$600.00 a day. There will be a 4% fee for all advances given including lumpers. <u>Quick Pay Option</u>: Quick Pay must be submitted to quickpay@axlelogistics.com and will be paid within 2 business days after receipt of all required documents via ACH. Carriers who utilize Axle Logistics' Quick Pay option must be enrolled in Axle Logistics' Quick Pay program. *There will be a 4% fee for all Quick Pays given.

Carrier is exclusively responsible for following all federal, state, and provincial safety and Hours of Service guidelines to legally and safely transport shipments tendered by Axle Logistics. By accepting this Rate Confirmation, Carrier warrants and agrees that it will follow all rules and regulations concerning its choice of driver(s), including assigning a driver who can perform the transportation services without violating the Hours of Service or Drivers Regulations contained in 49 CFR 395 applicable at the time of acceptance of the shipment. Any property damage or bodily injury that occurs during the course of transit is the exclusive responsibility of Carrier, who is an independent contractor and not an agent or affiliate of Axle Logistics. Freight must not be trans-loaded or commingled with cargo of another customer without prior written approval or payment may be forfeited by Carrier. This Rate Confirmation incorporates the terms and conditions of the Broker-Carrier Agreement signed by Axle Logistics and Carrier or, if the Broker-Carrier Agreement has not been signed by Axle Logistics and Carrier, then the terms and conditions of Axle Logistics' standard Broker-Carrier Agreement that may be found by registering at https://gohighway.com/go/axle-logistics. In the event of a conflict between this Rate Confirmation and any Broker-Carrier Agreement between Axle Logistics and Carrier, this Rate Confirmation shall govern as to the provisions in conflict. Carrier understands and agrees that, for shipments sealed at origin or after each additional pickup/drop, the lack of a seal or any seal irregularities noted at destination shall be sufficient to render the shipment unsafe and a total loss, without the need for inspection, at the discretion of the shipper or consignee. Carrier acknowledges that any routing instructions from the shipper are provided for convenience only and that Carrier is solely responsible for choosing the route. Carrier has exclusive responsibility for all cargo tendered hereunder from the time of loading until delivery to the consignee evidenced by a signed delivery receipt.

> Axle Logistics, LLC 835 N. Central Street Knoxville, TN 37917 800-693-1779 www.axlelogistics.com

AXLE LOGISTICS, LLC 835 N. Central Street



Page 1

*** Load Confirmation ***

2200558

Knoxville, TN 37917 LOAD CONTIFICATION 2200558 Dispatcher Spencer Hurst Phone: (865) 370-2636 Fax: (866) 431-5399 Email: spencer.hurst@axlelogistics.com

Carrier:	Roya	al3 Inc				Contact:	Ted
	Lom	bard	IL 60148			Phone:	
Date:	01/2	0/2025				Fax:	
Order	Orde					Commodity:	Packaging Materials
	Mile: Tem BOL	p:	0 333247			Weight: Trailer: Reference:	43860.0 Van (DAT)
-	PU 1	Name: Address:	Ox Paperboard 1525 S 2nd St			Date:	01/20/2025 0700 01/20/2025 1800
						Contact:	
			PEKIN	١L	61554	Drvr Ld/U	Inid: No driver loading or unload
		Phone:					
-	SO 2	Name:	Foundation Core	& Tub	e LLC	Date:	01/21/2025 0730
		Address:	1840 Robertson I	oop			01/21/2025 1600
				•		Contact:	
		Phone:	CLARKESVILLE	GA	30523	Drvr Ld/U	Inld: No driver loading or unload
Payment			eight Pay:		\$2,400.0		
		Total Cari *Does not	ri er Pay: include quick pay o	ır adva	\$2,400.0 ince fee.	0	

Instructions

Ox Paperboard - OXINAUIL: ***DISPATCH COMMENT***

Carriers may be rejected from pickups due to wet or leaking trailers.

No holes or leaks in trailer. No vented trailers. Trailer must be clean on inside. Ox Paperboard - Shipment ID: 33498

Bonne

(X) Accept

() Decline

Attn:

Michael (407) 549-6273

715 H03238



<form> Charlenge Charlenge</form>	From: Pekin Mill	ти хо	NDUSTRIES	Manifect # Dir	32044						
Index States Undex States 0x32 added Dy: rbarkley PDE: destination Seaff 3: 2231543 added Dy: rbarkley Hole D #: 3228 Vehicle Type: truck PDE: destination Seaff 3: 2231543 added Dy: rbarkley Hole D #: 122/2025 Hole D #: 122/2025 Hole D #: 122/2025 Hole D #: 122/2025 added Sy: rbarkley Hole D #: 122/2025 Hole D #: 122/2025 Hole D #: 122/2025 Bill P = 1 + 122/2025 Hole D #: 122/2025 Hole D #: 122/2025 Bill P = 1 + 122/2025 Hole D #: 122/2025 Hole D #: 122/2025 Bill P = 1 + 122/2025 Hole D #: 122/2025 Hole D #: 122/2025 Bill P = 1 + 122/2025 Hole D #: 122/2025 Hole D #: 122/2025 Bill P = 1 + 122/2025 Hole D #: 122/2025 Hole D #: 122/2025 Bill P = 1 + 122/2025 Hole D #: 122/2025 Hole D #: 122/2025 Bill P = 1 + 122/2025 Hole D #: 122/2025 Hole D #: 122/2025 Bill P = 1 + 122/2025 Hole D #: 122/2025 Hole D #: 122/2025 Bill P = 1 + 122/2025 Hole D #: 122/2025 Hole D #: 122/2025 Bill P = 1 + 122/2025 Hole D #: 122/2025 Hole D #: 122/2025 Bill P = 1 + 122/2025	SOLD TO Foundation Core & Tube, LLC	Ox Paperboa Drager and escale a located below, which and carrier the work to deliver the andream of the property index the contrad regrets to a	rd Illinois LLC (contents and condition of contents of packages unincover), maked, carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any peer way to its usual pace of delivery it add detahunders.	Manifest Date: Ion	SHIP TO						
Int Underson English Carrier: Axte Logistics Vehicle ID #; 3238 Vehicle Type: truck PDE: destination Seal #: 2281548 samments : anded By: transfey always always always wehicle ID #: 3238 wehicle Type: truck PDE: destination Seal #: 2281548 always alwa	PO Box 1928 Clarksville GA United States 30523		- general to such cause of all only of semantics, from Block, or left all of all of all of semantics and provide and the semantic Domestic Sharph Blind Laking set forth (1) ofmat, solutions. We all of the semantic semantics and the semantic semantic (thema what all semantics and the semantics and the semantics write the transportation of this shipment, and the seat terms and condi- tions.		e, LLC GA						
primets: added By: rbarkley playery Date: 1/22/2025 alivery Comments: FCFS. Mon-Fri 0730 - 1600. Closed 1200-1300 for lunch PC 1382 #33247 PC 1382 #344 PC 1382 #1 PC 1867 PC		Vehicle ID #: 3238	Vehicle Type: truck								
<form><form><form></form></form></form>	Comments :				···· #. 3201548						
<form> Niery Comments: ECFS. Mon-Fri 0730 - 1600. Closed 1200-1300 for lunch PC 1382 873 247 PC 1382 873 247 Status PC 1382 873 247 Status PC 1362 873 247 Status Status</form>	oaded By: rbarkley										
<form> Number Schwarzen Kr. Kr. Sk. Mon-Friti 07:30 - 1600. Closed 1200-1300 for lunch PO 1382 Br 354898 333247</form>	Delivery Date: 1/22/2025										
<form></form>		and 1900 reas									
Fer # 54898 833247 <bbb></bbb> FSC Recycled 100% SGSCH-CocC-000486 / SFL 100% Recycled Content Sester S	, 1600. Cl	usea 1200-1300 for lunch									
Fer # 54898 833247 <bbb></bbb> FSC Recycled 100% SGSCH-CocC-000486 / SFL 100% Recycled Content Sester S											
Fer # 54898 833247 <bbb></bbb> FSC Recycled 100% SGSCH-CocC-000486 / SFL 100% Recycled Content Sester S	PO 1362										
<form></form>	der # 54898										
Interster / Statute / Sta	0-833247										
Interster / Statute / Sta											
Interster / Statute / Sta											
Interster / Statute / Sta											
Interster / Statute / Sta											
Interster / Statute / Sta											
Interster / Statute / Sta											
Interster / Statute / Sta											
Interster / Statute / Sta											
Interster / Statute / Sta											
Interster / Statute / Sta											
Interster / Statute / Sta											
PLIL PBOARD NOIBN NOT CORRELIGATED/INDENTED 43,060 The state state of a point of special bit of diving, it is not consigned with the consistic consigned with the consigned with the	ESC Devert	100% SGSCH COC 000 100 105	100% Pour 1								
constanting of not less than h0% woodpub, waste paper or streer pub or minute thereof constanting of not less than h0% woodpub, waste paper or streer pub or minute thereof constanting of not less than h0% woodpub, waste paper or streer pub or minute thereof constanting of not less than h0% woodpub, waste paper or streer pub or minute thereof constanting of not less than h0% woodpub, waste paper or streer pub or minute thereof constanting of not less than h0% woodpub, waste paper or streer pub or minute thereof constanting of not less constanting of no	MINDO OF FADRAGE, DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES, SPECIAL MARKS, AND	ID EXCEPTIONS Weight(sub To Cor.) Class Rate	00% Recycled Content SGSN	A-SFICOC-610053							
the first star function of the log of reduce the log of reduc	MINDO OF TADIOROE, DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES, SPECIAL MARKS, AND	ID EXCEPTIONS Weight(sub To Cor.) Class Rate	Ck. Col. Subject to Section 7 of Conditions of applicab	able bill of lading, if This is to cartify that the	1-71-75						
In the spectra of the property in the second s	PUI PROARD NOIBN NOT CORRUGATED/IN	ID EXCEPTIONS Weight(sub To Cor.) Class Rate	Ck. Col Subject to Section 7 of Conditions of applicab this shipment is to be delivered to the consign recourse on the consignor, the consignor sha following statement. The cardier shall not make	able bill of lading, if mee without all sign the ke delvery of this other charges.	1-21-25						
IL 61554 Received 5 Rec	PLILPROARD NOIRN NOT CORRUGATED/IN	ID EXCEPTIONS Weight(sub To Cor.) Class Rate	Ck. Col. Subject to Section 7 of Constitune of applicate this shipment is to be delivered to be consigner resource on the consigner, the consigner shall not mak following statement. The carries shall not mak shipment without payment of freight and at of Signature of Censigner/OX Paperboard Illing	bib bil of bading, if me without all sign the property classified, described, packaged, mixted, and tabled and are in proper condision for transportation according to	1-21-25						
min more solved in two ports by a carrier by water, the two requests that the bill of bading shall state whether it is carrier's or shipper's weight. NOTE: Where the rate is dependent descendent determined with the property of the arcurages on the property of the arcurages of o	Consisting of not less than 80% woodputy, waste paper of stream put por minutes thereof arred lines LLC 1525 South 2nd Street	DEALEPTIONS Wegins to Corr) Class Rate NDENTED 43,060	Ck. Col. Subject to Section 7 of Constitune of applicate this shipment is to be delivered to be consigner resource on the consigner, the consigner shall not mak following statement. The carries shall not mak shipment without payment of freight and at of Signature of Censigner/OX Paperboard Illing	bib bit of lading, if mise without all sign the bits discrept of this the discrept of this the discrept of this the charges. In proper condition for transportation according to the operations of the operations of the operations of	1-21-25 Toxae						
(This signature here acknowledger only the amount prepatd.)	PUI PROARD NOIGH INTO A NICES SEEM, WHICH AND AN AND A SEEM, WHICH AND	IL 61554	Ck. Cdl. Subject to Section 7 of Conditions of applicate recourse on the consignor, the consign return following statement. The carrier shall not multi- thipment without payment of freight and all of statement of Censignor, the comparison of the statement of Censignor, Ck. Peperboard Illine if charges are to be prepaid, write or share here, To Be Prepaid. Received 5 b apply in prepayment of the charges on b apply in prepayment of the charges on b apply in prepayment of the charges on b apply in prepayment of the charges on	bib bid of lading, if mere without all algorithe bid divery of the proper visual field the divery of the softward field the softward field the	1-21-25 Jorge						
ID:033498	Consisting of not less than 80% woodpulp, wate paper of staw pulp or moture thereof consisting of not less than 80% woodpulp, wate paper of staw pulp or moture thereof ard Illinois LLC <u>1525 South 2nd Street Pekin met moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of lading an ard motor to state specification writing the agreed or doctand value of the monorhy </u>	IL 61554	Cit. Cit. Subject to Bection 7 of Conditions of applicate the constant of the consignor, the consign of the consign recourse or the consignor, the consign of the environment without asyment of height and at of the constant of the constant of the constant of the of charges are to be prepaid, and the of charges are to be prepaid, and the of the prepaid and the charges on the time.	bib bit of lading, if mere without all sign the softward single and the softward single bit of the softward single bit states bit st	1-21-25 Jorge						
	Contributing of not less than 80% woodpub, wests paper or straw pulp or mixture thereof and Illinois LLC <u>1525 South 2nd Street</u> ort-office address of shipper Pekin ent mores between two ports for a carrier by action. The face concises that the bit of local concentration of the street in the street	IL 61554	Ck. Cot. Subject to Section 7 of Conditions of applicable recourse on the consignor, the consignor the consignor the consignor the consignor the consignor the consignor that not make subject to the consignor, the consignation of the consignating of the consignation of the consignation of the consignation of	bib bit of lading, if mere without all sign the software of signal and the preparity of the Department of the Department of the Department of the Department of the Department of the Department of the Department of the software of the Department of the software of the Department of the software of the Department of the Signal and weight indicated on the Signal and the S	1-21-25 Jorge						

Load ID:033498	"If the shipment moves be on value, shippers are rec shipper to be not exceeding	Permanent post-office add	Ox Paperboard Illinois LLC	Fibre content consisting of	19	# Pigs		Shipment Totals	Subtotals	Subtot	1362	1362	1362	1362	1362	1362	1362	1302	1362	1362	1362	1362	1362	1362	1362	1362	1362	1362	Purch	OUL OT MB	Init Of Ma	United States	Clarksville	PO Box 1928	Foundatio	Foundati	From: Peki	ans Original
3498	"If the stripment moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of lacing shall state whether it is carrier's or shipper's weight. NOTE - Where the rate is dependent on value, shipper are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property. The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding	s of shipper		sting of not less than 80% woodpulp, wa	PLII PROARD NOIRN NOT CORRUGATED/INDENTED	KINDS OF PACKAGE, DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES, SPI			Subtotals for Order #: 54898	Subtotals for Item #: 1					5000	1.5												• uicilase Older #	aco Ordor #	omit of medsure: English (ates		928	Foundation Core & Tube, LLC	oundation Core & Tube 11C	From: Pekin Mill SOLD TO	Realward subject to the cassincations and anything tants in effect on the date of issue of the subject to the subject of the s
	water, the law requires th ng the agreed or declared per	Pekin	South and Stra	ste paper or straw pulp or m	VIRN NOT COR	RIPTION OF ARTICLES,	Eco		86		54898	54898	54898	54898	54808	54898	54898	54898	54898	54898	54898	54898	54898	54898	54898	54898	54898	Order # 54898		Carrier: Axle Logistics		30523	GA			A DURING AND A DURING AND		d awfully filed taniffs in
	at the bill of lading shall st I value of the property. Th		2	pulp or mixture thereof.	RUGATED/IND	SPECIAL MARKS AND EX	INUIDE		# of c	#	<u> </u>	<u>-</u> .	<u></u>	<u>ـ</u> ـ			1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1			Item #		gistics								effect on the date of iss
	ate whether it is carrier's o a agreed or declared value	The second			ENTED	UU% SGSCH	Multiper Of Onits:		# of order units:	# of item units:	25 Ox10	25 0 10	25 Ox10	25 Ox10	25 Ox10	25 Ox10	25 Ox10	Product		-		Aq ot peadle Analisi and	tariff if this is a motor can those on the back there	of said route to said dea hereunder shall be subj	consigned, and destine corporation in possessi- to deliver to			ue of										
	or shipper's weigt a of the property i	F			43,060	1-COC-0	Pr		19	19	25.00	25.00	25.00	25.00	25.00	25.00	25.00								25.00			0		Vehicle ID #: 3238		the shipper and accepted for hir	ations in effect on the date i unier shipment. Shipper herr of, set forth in the classifica	stination, and as to ect to all the terms	d below, in appare ind as indicated belo ion of the property	Ox		
Custor	It. NOTE - Where the rate is d s hereby specifically stated by t	61554				981	# Kolis	CIION #	# Pollo	# Rolls	OXP15A1809245	OXP15A1009145	OXP15A1808245	OXP15A1808200	OXP15A1808145	OXP15A1808100	OXP15A1807245	OXP15A1807200	OXP15A1807145	OXP15A1807100	OXP15A1806200	OVP15A1806700	OVELEA 18061 10	OXP15A1805241	OXP15A1805192	OXP15A1805146	OXP15A1805100	Unit #		#: 3238		ccepted for himself and his assig	the date hereof, if this is a rail or a rail pper hereby certifies that he is familia classification or tariff which coverse e	said destination. It is mutually as each party at any time interested and conditions of the Uniform D.	nt good order except as noted (cow, which said carrier (the word com, which said carrier (the word com	Paperboard Illinois IIC	INI XO	S
CustomerCopy	\$	Of st Reco	Sign	ship	CK Col. Sub reco	10% Recy	114	- 14	444	114	n 0	0 0	6	6	6	6	б	ന (0 0							#Rolls		Vahi		na.	a rail-water shipmer miliar with all the te	preed, as to each c lin all or any of said	oritents and condit arrier being unders	d Illin	OX INDUSTRIES	
(This signature here acknowled	to apply in propayment of the charges on the property described herein. nt or Per	If charges are to be prepaid, write prepaid or starrp here, To Be Prepaid. Received \$	sture of Consignor/OX Paper	shipment without payment of freight and	Subject to Section 7 of Condition this shipment is to be delivered recourse on the consignor, the following statement. The context	vcled Content				0	. сл	5	5	5	cŋ.	5.0	ол (J	ח ט	ח טז	1 01	G	5	5	5	5	5		s Width	venicie Type: truck	rla Turno: trunt		n of this shipment, and the said	I of Lading set forth (1) Official, t, or (2) in the applicable motor rms and conditions of the said i	or delivery at said destination, arrier of all or any of said prope property, that every service to	ion of contents of packages un lood throughout this contract as	nielle	ES	
ges only the amount prepaid.)	e charges on the prop I herein.	te prepaid	board Illinois LLC	ight and all other charges.	ion 7 of Conditions of applicable bill of lading, if to be delivered to the consignee without consigner, the consignor shall sign the	SGSNA-S				58.000	58.000	58.000	58.000	58.000	58.000	58.000	58 000	58.000	58.000	58.000	58.000	58.000	58.000	58.000	58.000	58.000	58.000	Diamotor	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			terms and conditions	orth (1) Official, Southern, Western and pplicable motor carrier classification or ris of the said bill of lading, including	If on its route, otherwise ity over all or any portion be performed	(nown), marked, meaning any person or			
(Mee		1		ges. marked	out above above to property	FICOC-6	462.849	462.849	462.849	24.133	24.133	23.330	24.740	24.740	23.973	23.973	23.628	24.865	24.865	24.745	24.745	24.745	24.745	24.745	24.659	24.230	24.230	HOP	FOB: de		Ciar	2				Man	2	
	B/L are correct subject to verification by the inspection Bureau having jurisdiction according to the agreement.	icable regulations of artment of rtation. The desc. art indicated on the	tation according to	ed, packaged, and labeled and are	This is to certify that the above named articles are property classified	0053	1,110,838	1,110,838	1,110,838	57,918	57,918	55,992	59,376	59.376	57 534	57 534	56,706	59,676	59,676	59,388	59,388	59,388	59,388	59,388	59,182	58,152	Lineal Feet		FOB: destination	orned states	Larksville	Gate 3 Enterance	1840 Robertson Loop	Foundation Core & Tube, LLC	SHIP TO	Manifest Date: Jan 20 2025 12.50	Manifest #: PK32914	
Page	-	Nar	2	19	-10		43,858	43,858	43,858	2,286	2,286	2,214	2,340	2 340	2,214	2,238	2,238	2,352	2,352	2,346	2,346	2.346	2.346	2.346	2.338	2,298	Gross		Seal				uve, LLC	ube, LLC		an 20 20	K32914	
Page 1 of 2		K	20	5 1	1-10	Constant of the second	798	798	798	42	42	42	42 #	42	42	42	42	42	42	42	42 1	43			42		Tan		Seal #: 3281548	30523	GA					125 12.		
OXIP Sv1.6				(Z		43,060	43,060	43,060	2,244	2,244	2.172	2 208	2,232	2,232	2,196	2,196	2,310	2,310	2.304	2 304	2,004	2,004	2 201	2,200	2,256	Net			3					JOL N			